
pachet produse de curatenie conform contract

I.D.: 73669825

Data publicarii	27.09.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 12.367,14 RON - 12.367,14 RON

Descriere: BIC ASTOR 150 BUC 0.89 133.5 25.37 CREMA DE RAS DAMARIS 40 BUC 4.23 169.2 32.15
SAMPON 30 Buc 3.54 106.2 20.18 HARTIE IGIENICA DISPENSER 10 X 135M MINI JUMBO 288
BUC 5.28 1,520.64 288.92 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR MIS 800 BUC 1.26 1,008.00 191.52
PROSOP V VERDE 200/SET 1,100.00 Set 3.91 4,301.00 817.19 PROSOP HARTIE MAXI FIORE
850 BUC 4.5 3,825.00 726.75 SAPUN LICHID 1L AXIAL 180 BUC 5.42 975.6 185.36 PAHARE UF
250ML 50/SET 50 SET 6.56 328 62.32
